Individual Payments > £25,000 in Period
01 June 2014 - 30 June 2014

Supplier

(EMIS) EGTON MEDICAL INFORMATION SYST
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD

AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD

AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD

AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD

ABERDEEN CITY COUNCIL

ABERDEEN CITY COUNCIL

ABERDEEN COMMUNITY HEALTHCARE VILLAGE LTD
ABERDEENSHIRE COUNCIL ODDITIES
ABERDEENSHIRE COUNCIL ODDITIES
ADDACTION

ADVOCACY SERVICE ABERDEEN

ALEXION PHARMA UK LTD

ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD
ALLSTAR BUSINESS

ALLSTAR BUSINESS

AMGEN LTD

ARJO HUNTLEIGH UK
ARNOLD CLARK FINANCE LTD
ARNOLD CLARK FINANCE LTD
ARNOLD CLARK FINANCE LTD
ARNOLD CLARK FINANCE LTD
AUCHTERCRAG CARE HOME

AUTOMOTIVE LEASING LTD

AUTOMOTIVE LEASING LTD

B BRAUN MEDICAL LTD

BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD

BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD

BAYER PLC

BAYER PLC

BECTON DICKINSON UK LTD

BIDVEST FOODSERVICE SCOTLAND
BIOVENTUS COOPERATIEF U.A.

BLUEFIN INSURANCE SERVICES LTD

BMI HEALTHCARE

BMM WESTON LTD

BNP PARIBAS REAL ESTATE ADVISORY AND PROPERTY
BOSTON SCIENTIFIC LTD

BRAIN INJURY REHABILITATION TRUST
BRISTOL-MYERS SQUIBB PHARMACETICALS
BRISTOL-MYERS SQUIBB PHARMACETICALS
BUILDING AUTOMATION SOLUTIONS

BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE

BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE

CARESTREAM HEALTH UK LTD

CB RICHARD ELLIS

CELGENE LIMITED

CELGENE LIMITED

)
)
)
)

Amount

£74,930
£77,402
£80,679
£37,961
£52,057
£26,742
£55,840
£175,675
£2,341,615
£2,112,140
£33,658
£33,774
£30,240
£89,932
£75,050
£64,188
£129,389
£30,293
£26,971
£32,391
£159,947
£105,457
£30,729
£29,802
£27,765
£38,440
£29,766
£125,476
£45,407
£61,359
£80,935
£52,440
£54,455
£52,487
£25,921
£42,378
£456,389
£160,240
£38,124
£53,442
£25,905
£28,674
£41,265
£47,160
£27,488
£102,840
£32,150
£52,303
£30,571
£50,854
£31,982

Description

IT Equipment/Support

Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community

Payments for care in the Community
Payments for care in the Community
Payments for care in the Community
Payments to Voluntary Organisations
Payments to Voluntary Organisations
Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Contract Hire/Fuel

Contract Hire/Fuel

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Medical Equipment

Car Leasing

Car Leasing

Car Leasing

Car Leasing

Care Fees

Car Leasing

Car Leasing

Medical Equipment

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Instruments & Sundries

Catering

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Insurance

Additional Theatre Capacity
Sterilization Equipment

Professional Fees

Instruments & Sundries

Payments to Voluntary organisation
Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Construction

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

IT Equipment/Support

Rent

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies



CENTRAX LIMITED

CHAP GROUP LIMITED

CHEST HEART AND STROKE SCOTLAND
CHILDCARE VOUCHER

DIRECT MEDICS LTD

DRC LOCUMS LIMITED

EDF ENERGY

EDF ENERGY

FIFE COUNCIL

GE HEALTHCARE UK LTD

GENZYME THERAPEUTICS

GILEAD SCIENCES LTD

GILEAD SCIENCES LTD

GILEAD SCIENCES LTD

GLASGOW PRIORY

HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED

HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED

HEALTHCARE ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES LTD
HEALTHCARE PRODUCT SERVICES LTD

HMRC

HOLOGIC LIMITED

IMPERIAL COLLEGE HEALTHCARE NHS TRUST

IN PRACTICE SYSTEMS LIMITED

INTERACT MEDICAL

INTERACT MEDICAL

JAC COMPUTER SERVICES LIMITED
JANSSEN-CILAG LTD

JOHNSON + JOHNSON MEDICAL LTD

JOHNSON + JOHNSON MEDICAL LTD

JOHNSON + JOHNSON MEDICAL LTD

LEX AUTOLEASE LIMITED

MAINTEL EUROPE LTD

MARIE CURIE CANCER CARE

MEDACS (CORINTH) HEALTHCARE SERVICES PLC
MEDACS (CORINTH) HEALTHCARE SERVICES PLC
MEDACS (CORINTH) HEALTHCARE SERVICES PLC
MEDACS (CORINTH) HEALTHCARE SERVICES PLC
MEDICA REPORTING LTD (MEDICA GROUP)
MEDICAL CENTRES SCOTLAND LTD

MEDLINE RECRUITMENT LTD

MEDTRONIC LTD

MEDTRONIC LTD

MICROSOFT LTD

MICROTECH SUPPORT LTD

MITIE CLEANING AND ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES
MORAY COUNCIL

NATIONAL HYPERBARIC CENTRE

NHS GRAMPIAN ENDOWMENT FUND

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES)

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES)

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES)
NORTHUMBERLAND TYNE AND WEAR NHS TRUST
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD

£55,314
£40,410
£48,000
£91,159
£35,935
£27,799
£399,537
£90,240
£34,196
£32,568
£42,270
£39,037
£62,831
£79,836
£34,719
£34,118
£133,144
£73,619
£27,120
£9,700,941
£40,320
£42,428
£359,344
£30,605
£58,692
£38,568
£34,757
£29,306
£29,697
£36,847
£74,592
£48,142
£258,210
£44,317
£29,903
£62,582
£29,914
£38,115
£267,000
£39,921
£36,492
£53,335
£33,600
£65,812
£111,054
£349,825
£43,983
£44,310
£76,179
£31,656
£27,567
£76,738
£38,927
£46,319
£113,820
£31,228

Maintenance

Construction

Voluntary Organisation
Childcare Vouchers

Locum Medical Pay

Locum Medical Pay

Energy

Energy

Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Provision of third party care
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Clinical Waste Disposal
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Income Tax and National Insurance Contributions
Medical Equipment
Provision of third party care
IT Systems

Locum Medical Pay

Locum Medical Pay

IT Support

Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Vehicle Leasing

Medical Equipment
Payments to Voluntary Organisations
Recruitment

Recruitment

Recruitment

Recruitment

Medical Reporting

Rent

Locum Medical Pay
Instruments & Sundries
Instruments & Sundries
Software

IT Equipment/Support
Waste Disposal

Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
Service Charge

Funds

Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Provision of third party care
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies



NUTRICIALTD

PARTNERSHIPS IN CARE LTD
PENTAX UK LTD

QUARRIERS

RECORD UK LIMITED

ROBERT GORDON UNIVERSITY

ROBERTSON CONSTRUCTION NORTHERN LTD

ROBERTSON DAWN HEALTH
ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD

ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD

SCA HYGIENE PRODUCTS (UK) LTD
SCA HYGIENE PRODUCTS (UK) LTD
SCIAMED LTD

SCOTTISH FUELS

SHIRE PHARMACEUTICALS LTD
SPPA

SPPA

ST ANDREW S HEALTHCARE

ST JUDE MEDICAL UK LIMITED
STRYKER UK LTD

THE HUNTERCOMBE ROEHAMPTON HOSPITAL LTD

TOBY CHURCHILL LTD

TOSHIBA MEDICAL SYSTEMS LTD
TPS HEALTHCARE GROUP

TPS HEALTHCARE GROUP

TPS HEALTHCARE GROUP
TRUSTMARQUE SOLUTIONS LTD
TSI MORAY

TURNING POINT SCOTLAND
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN
UNIVERSITY OF STIRLING
VANGUARD HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS LTD
VANGUARD HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS LTD
VARIAN MEDICAL SYSTEMS UK LTD
VASCUTEK LIMITED

WINCANTON GROUP LTD

£26,804
£100,982
£64,014
£32,638
£39,259
£106,920
£31,020
£131,487
£31,928
£35,885
£32,852
£26,366
£34,578
£39,628
£47,640
£7,045,081
£64,927
£144,814
£25,094
£32,245
£32,025
£25,478
£43,960
£45,656
£29,094
£28,204
£193,277
£30,000
£79,742
£49,037
£182,977
£167,536
£39,112
£95,017
£39,097
£248,504
£124,000
£25,200
£35,321
£47,206
£30,160
£39,658

£31,304,400

Dietetic Supplies

Service Charge

Medical & Surgical Equipment
Provision of third party care
Construction

Rent

Construction

Construction

Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Instruments & Sundries
Instruments & Sundries

IT Equipment/Support
Energy

Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pension Contributions
Pension Contributions
Provision of third party care
Medical Equipment
Instruments & Sundries
Provision of third party care
IT Equipment

Support and Maintenance
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Payments to Voluntary organisation
Payments to Voluntary Organisations
Research and Development
Research and Development
Research and Development
Research and Development
Research and Development
Research and Development
Research and Development
MARS Hub

Additional Theatre capacity
Additional Theatre capacity
Medical Equipment
Instruments & Sundries
Medical Equipment



