## Individual Payments > £25,000 in Period 01 June 2014 - 30 June 2014

Supplier	<u>Amount</u>	Description
(EMIS) EGTON MEDICAL INFORMATION SYST	£74,930	IT Equipment/Support
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	£77,402	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	£80,679	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	£37,961	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	£52,057	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ABERDEEN CITY COUNCIL	£26,742	Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
ABERDEEN CITY COUNCIL	£55,840	Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
ABERDEEN COMMUNITY HEALTHCARE VILLAGE LTD	£175,675	Payments for care in the Community
ABERDEENSHIRE COUNCIL ODDITIES	£2,341,615	Payments for care in the Community
ABERDEENSHIRE COUNCIL ODDITIES	£2,112,140	Payments for care in the Community
ADDACTION	£33,658	Payments to Voluntary Organisations
ADVOCACY SERVICE ABERDEEN	£33,774	Payments to Voluntary Organisations
ALEXION PHARMA UK LTD	£30,240	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD	£89,932	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD	£75,050	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD	£64,188	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD	£129,389	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ALLSTAR BUSINESS	£30,293	Contract Hire/Fuel
ALLSTAR BUSINESS	£26,971	Contract Hire/Fuel
AMGEN LTD	£32,391	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ARJO HUNTLEIGH UK	£159,947	Medical Equipment
ARNOLD CLARK FINANCE LTD	£105,457	Car Leasing
ARNOLD CLARK FINANCE LTD	£30,729	Car Leasing
ARNOLD CLARK FINANCE LTD	£29,802	Car Leasing
ARNOLD CLARK FINANCE LTD	£27,765	Car Leasing
AUCHTERCRAG CARE HOME	£38,440	Care Fees
AUTOMOTIVE LEASING LTD	£29,766	Car Leasing
AUTOMOTIVE LEASING LTD	£125,476	Car Leasing
B BRAUN MEDICAL LTD	£45,407	Medical Equipment
BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD	£61,359	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD	£80,935	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BAYER PLC	£52,440	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BAYER PLC	£54,455	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BECTON DICKINSON UK LTD	£52,487	Instruments & Sundries
BIDVEST FOODSERVICE SCOTLAND	£25,921	Catering
BIOVENTUS COOPERATIEF U.A.	£42,378	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BLUEFIN INSURANCE SERVICES LTD	£456,389	Insurance
BMI HEALTHCARE	£160,240	Additional Theatre Capacity
BMM WESTON LTD	£38,124	Sterilization Equipment
BNP PARIBAS REAL ESTATE ADVISORY AND PROPERTY	£53,442	Professional Fees
BOSTON SCIENTIFIC LTD	£25,905	Instruments & Sundries
BRAIN INJURY REHABILITATION TRUST	£28,674	Payments to Voluntary organisation
BRISTOL-MYERS SQUIBB PHARMACETICALS	£41,265	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BRISTOL-MYERS SQUIBB PHARMACETICALS	£47,160	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BUILDING AUTOMATION SOLUTIONS	£27,488	Construction
BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE	£102,840	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE	£32,150	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
CARESTREAM HEALTH UK LTD	£52,303	IT Equipment/Support
CB RICHARD ELLIS	£30,571	Rent
CELGENE LIMITED	£50,854	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
CELGENE LIMITED	£31,982	Pharmacy Drug Supplies

CENTRAX LIMITED	£55,314	Maintenance
CHAP GROUP LIMITED	£40,410	Construction
CHEST HEART AND STROKE SCOTLAND	£48,000	Voluntary Organisation
CHILDCARE VOUCHER	£91,159	Childcare Vouchers
DIRECT MEDICS LTD	£35,935	Locum Medical Pay
DRC LOCUMS LIMITED	£27,799	Locum Medical Pay
EDF ENERGY	£399,537	Energy
EDF ENERGY	£90,240	Energy
FIFE COUNCIL	£34,196	Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
GE HEALTHCARE UK LTD	£32,568	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
GENZYME THERAPEUTICS	£42,270	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
GILEAD SCIENCES LTD	£39,037	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
GILEAD SCIENCES LTD	£62,831	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
GILEAD SCIENCES LTD	£79,836	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
GLASGOW PRIORY	£34,719	Provision of third party care
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED	£34,118	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED	£133,144	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
HEALTHCARE ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES LTD	£73,619	Clinical Waste Disposal
HEALTHCARE PRODUCT SERVICES LTD	£27,120	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
HMRC	£9,700,941	Income Tax and National Insurance Contributions
HOLOGIC LIMITED	£40,320	Medical Equipment
IMPERIAL COLLEGE HEALTHCARE NHS TRUST	£42,428	Provision of third party care
IN PRACTICE SYSTEMS LIMITED	£359,344	IT Systems
INTERACT MEDICAL	£30,605	Locum Medical Pay
INTERACT MEDICAL	£58,692	Locum Medical Pay
JAC COMPUTER SERVICES LIMITED	£38,568	IT Support
JANSSEN-CILAG LTD	£34,757	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
JOHNSON + JOHNSON MEDICAL LTD	£29,306	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
JOHNSON + JOHNSON MEDICAL LTD	£29,697	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
JOHNSON + JOHNSON MEDICAL LTD	£36,847	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
LEX AUTOLEASE LIMITED	£74,592	Vehicle Leasing
MAINTEL EUROPE LTD	£48,142	Medical Equipment
MARIE CURIE CANCER CARE	£258,210	Payments to Voluntary Organisations
MEDACS (CORINTH) HEALTHCARE SERVICES PLC	£44,317	Recruitment
MEDACS (CORINTH) HEALTHCARE SERVICES PLC	£29,903	Recruitment
MEDACS (CORINTH) HEALTHCARE SERVICES PLC	£62,582	Recruitment
MEDACS (CORINTH) HEALTHCARE SERVICES PLC	£29,914	Recruitment
MEDICA REPORTING LTD (MEDICA GROUP)	£38,115	Medical Reporting
MEDICAL CENTRES SCOTLAND LTD	£267,000	Rent
MEDLINE RECRUITMENT LTD	£39,921	Locum Medical Pay
MEDTRONIC LTD	£36,492	Instruments & Sundries
MEDTRONIC LTD	£53,335	Instruments & Sundries
MICROSOFT LTD	£33,600	Software
MICROTECH SUPPORT LTD	£65,812	IT Equipment/Support
MITIE CLEANING AND ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES	£111,054	Waste Disposal
MORAY COUNCIL	£349,825	Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
NATIONAL HYPERBARIC CENTRE	£43,983	Service Charge
NHS GRAMPIAN ENDOWMENT FUND	£44,310	Funds
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES)	£76,179	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES)	£31,656	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES)	£27,567	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
NORTHUMBERLAND TYNE AND WEAR NHS TRUST	£76,738	Provision of third party care
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD	£38,927	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD	£46,319	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD	£113,820	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD	£31,228	Pharmacy Drug Supplies

	£26,804	Dietetic Supplies
	£100,982	Service Charge
PENTAX UK LTD	£64,014	Medical & Surgical Equipment
QUARRIERS	£32,638	Provision of third party care
RECORD UK LIMITED	£39,259	Construction
ROBERT GORDON UNIVERSITY	£106,920	Rent
ROBERTSON CONSTRUCTION NORTHERN LTD	£31,020	Construction
ROBERTSON DAWN HEALTH	£131,487	Construction
ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD	£31,928	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD	£35,885	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
SCA HYGIENE PRODUCTS (UK) LTD	£32,852	Instruments & Sundries
SCA HYGIENE PRODUCTS (UK) LTD	£26,366	Instruments & Sundries
SCIAMED LTD	£34,578	IT Equipment/Support
SCOTTISH FUELS	£39,628	Energy
SHIRE PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	£47,640	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
SPPA	£7,045,081	Pension Contributions
SPPA	£64,927	Pension Contributions
ST ANDREW S HEALTHCARE	£144,814	Provision of third party care
ST JUDE MEDICAL UK LIMITED	£25,094	Medical Equipment
STRYKER UK LTD	£32,245	Instruments & Sundries
THE HUNTERCOMBE ROEHAMPTON HOSPITAL LTD	£32,025	Provision of third party care
TOBY CHURCHILL LTD	£25,478	IT Equipment
TOSHIBA MEDICAL SYSTEMS LTD	£43,960	Support and Maintenance
TPS HEALTHCARE GROUP	£45,656	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
TPS HEALTHCARE GROUP	£29,094	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
TPS HEALTHCARE GROUP	£28,204	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
TRUSTMARQUE SOLUTIONS LTD	£193,277	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
TSI MORAY	£30,000	Payments to Voluntary organisation
TURNING POINT SCOTLAND	£79,742	Payments to Voluntary Organisations
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN	£49,037	Research and Development
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN	£182,977	Research and Development
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN	£167,536	Research and Development
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN	£39,112	Research and Development
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN	£95,017	Research and Development
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN	£39,097	Research and Development
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN	£248,504	Research and Development
UNIVERSITY OF STIRLING	£124,000	MARS Hub
VANGUARD HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS LTD	£25,200	Additional Theatre capacity
VANGUARD HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS LTD	£35,321	Additional Theatre capacity
VARIAN MEDICAL SYSTEMS UK LTD	£47,206	Medical Equipment
VASCUTEK LIMITED	£30,160	Instruments & Sundries
WINCANTON GROUP LTD	£39,658	Medical Equipment
	,	

£31,304,400